6/1/23, 2:50 PM Sweeps 5/31 - Contest Leaderboards

Leaderboard - Skins - net

Thru Skins Purse

T1 Robert Decker 9 1 $55.00

T1  Walter Norosky 9 1 $55.00
Hole Par Score  Won Tie

1 4 3 Robert Decker

2 4 3 Rodney Harris, Craig Larsen, Trinidad Maclas...

3 4 3 Carlos Gomez, Rick Lippincott, Victor Sallee

4 5 4 Craig Delles, Carlos Gomez, Tom Petersen

5 3 3 Walter Norosky, Craig Delles, Ridge Etchell...

6 4 3 Robert Decker, Craig Delles, Rick Lippincott

7 3 2 Carlos Gomez, Craig Larsen, Tom Petersen...

8 4 3 Walter Norosky, Craig Delles, Craig Larsen...

9 5 3 Walter Norosky
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https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/leaderboard.htm?sort=place
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/leaderboard.htm?sort=name
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/5/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/37/scorecard.htm
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Leaderboard - Skins - gross

Thru Skins Purse

T1 Oscar Heath 9 1 $33.00

T1 Kekoa Morgan 9 1 $33.00

T1 Brian Dorn 9 1 $33.00
Hole Par Score  Potential Skin Tie

1 4 4 Oscar Heath, Kekoa Morgan, Brian Dorn...

2 4 3 Oscar Heath

3 4 3 Carlos Gomez, Evan Fitzpatrick, Rick Lippincott...

4 5 4 Oscar Heath, Brian Dorn, Carlos Gomez

5 3 2 Brian Dorn

6 4 4 Oscar Heath, Brian Dorn, Carlos Gomez...

7 3 3 Kekoa Morgan, Carlos Gomez, Evan Fitzpatrick...

8 4 3 Kekoa Morgan

9 5 4 Brian Dorn, Walter Norosky

10 5

11 3

12 4

13 3

14 4

15 4

16 4

17 5

18 4
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https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/leaderboard.htm?sort=place
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/leaderboard.htm?sort=name
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/19/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/33/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/9/scorecard.htm
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Leaderboard - Stroke Play gross

Pos

T6

T6

T8

T8

T8

T11

T11

T11

T11

T11

16

17

T18

T18

T18

T18

22

23

24

25

26

Player

Brian Dorn

Oscar Heath

Kekoa Morgan

Carlos Gomez

Trinidad Maclas

Evan Fitzpatrick

Ryan Zimmer

Craig Delles

Rick Lippincott

Tom Petersen

Ridge Etchell

Rodney Harris

Chris James

Kobe Roman

Victor Sallee

Wesley Booth

Craig Larsen

Robert Decker

Ron Myers

Walter Norosky

Dave Weller

Ben Stewart

Dave Rupiper

Matt Marois

Scott Balfour

Greg Long
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Thru Total
F E
F +1
F +2
F +3
F +4
F +5
F +5
F +6
F +6
F +6
F +7
F +7
F +7
F +7
F +7
F +8
F +9
F +10
F +10
F +10
F +10
F +13
F +16
F +17
F +18
F +20

Strokes

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

44

45

46

46

46

46

49

52

53

54

56

Purse

1 $30.00

1 $15.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/9/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/19/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/33/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/15/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/29/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/13/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/51/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/7/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/25/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/39/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/11/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/17/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/21/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/41/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/45/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/3/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/23/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/5/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/35/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/37/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/49/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/47/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/43/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/31/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/1/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/27/scorecard.htm
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Leaderboard - Stroke Play Net

Pos

T3

T3

T3

T3

T7

T7

T7

T7

11

T12

T12

T12

T12

T16

T16

T16

T16

T16

T21

T21

23

24

25

26

Player

Brian Dorn

Carlos Gomez

Craig Delles

Rick Lippincott

Tom Petersen

Ryan Zimmer

Rodney Harris

Oscar Heath

Trinidad Maclas

Kekoa Morgan

Ben Stewart

Robert Decker

Chris James

Victor Sallee

Craig Larsen

Wesley Booth

Evan Fitzpatrick

Ron Myers

Walter Norosky

Dave Weller

Ridge Etchell

Kobe Roman

Matt Marois

Dave Rupiper

Greg Long

Scott Balfour
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Thru

Total

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+9

+10

+11

+12

Strokes

34

35

36

36

36

36

37

37

37

37

38

39

39

39

39

40

40

40

40

40

41

41

45

46

a7

48

Points

1

Purse

$1.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/9/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/15/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/7/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/25/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/39/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/51/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/17/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/19/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/29/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/33/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/47/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/5/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/21/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/45/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/23/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/3/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/13/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/35/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/37/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/49/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/11/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/41/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/31/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/43/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/27/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc22/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2216/contest/contestant/1/scorecard.htm

